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* Age is between 18 - 59 years for Occupation

32.4% Have occupation

 

Country of Origin Total
 

South Sudan
Democratic Republic of the Congo
Sudan
Kenya
Burundi
Rwanda

61,111
213
206
149
35
26

Occupation

Farmers (crop and vegetable)

Housekeepers (including hou…

Administrative assistants

Housekeeping and restaurant…

Farming and forestry advisers

Business professionals

Teaching Professionals

2602

2526

2127

384

268

142

106

Specific Needs

Unaccompanied or separated …

Older person at risk

Disability

Serious medical condition

Woman at risk

Single parent

Child at risk

766

714

555

397

308

178

77

Age & Gender Breakdown
7 %
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11 %
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7 %

13 %

12 %

15 %

0 %

0-4

5-11

12-17

18-59

60+

17,211

- Top 7 

Youth 15-24

28 %
1,266

Elderly

2 %

1,560 887

Source: Statistics - OPM (ProGres version 4)

Women and Children

85 %
Women

52 %

New Registration by Month
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New Registration Birth

Uganda  - Refugee Statistics August 2019 - Kiryandongo

Total Asylum-Seekers
40

Total Population

61,758
Total Households

10,042

52,321 32,009

Total Refugees
61,718

Creation date: 01-September-2019

* - Top 7

- Top 6

Zones
Level3 HHs

 
Individuals

Ranch 1
Ranch 37

5,193
4,697

31,228
28,637


